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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 27-June-2025 

DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 15.350 15.378 86.978 1,000,000,000 869,780,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 12.251 12.645 94.482 5,000,000,000 4,724,100,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 12.451 12.857 94.397 5,000,000,000 4,719,850,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 12.430 12.835 94.406 5,000,000,000 4,720,300,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 12.009 12.387 94.585 5,000,000,000 4,729,250,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 25-Sep-2025 12.250 12.827 97.068 51,600,000 50,087,088 

27-Jun 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 12.500 12.942 94.805 10,000,000,000 9,480,500,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 12.500 12.910 94.376 10,000,000,000 9,437,600,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 12.500 12.942 94.805 12,000,000,000 11,376,600,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 15.250 15.277 87.052 575,400,000 500,897,208 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 12.000 12.377 94.589 5,000,000,000 4,729,450,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 11-Sep-2025 11.221 11.730 97.717 15,000,000,000 14,657,550,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 12.498 12.939 94.806 12,000,000,000 11,376,720,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 12.498 12.908 94.377 10,000,000,000 9,437,700,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 12.498 12.939 94.806 10,000,000,000 9,480,600,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 12.055 12.350 93.341 107,200,000 100,061,552 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 15.343 15.371 86.983 2,000,000,000 1,739,660,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 12.004 12.411 95.001 12,000,000,000 11,400,120,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 12.002 12.380 94.588 10,000,000,000 9,458,800,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 12.004 12.411 95.001 10,000,000,000 9,500,100,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 11-Sep-2025 11.200 11.708 97.721 15,000,000,000 14,658,150,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 12.550 12.963 94.355 10,000,000,000 9,435,500,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 12.551 12.996 94.785 10,000,000,000 9,478,500,000 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 15.550 15.578 86.831 575,900,000 500,059,729 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 14.250 14.274 87.797 455,600,000 400,003,132 

27-Jun 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 12.000 12.377 94.589 10,000,000,000 9,458,900,000 



2 

27-Jun 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 11.999 12.405 95.003 10,000,000,000 9,500,300,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 20-May-2032   17.210 92.409 90,000,000 83,168,100 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.245 89.919 2,100,000 1,888,299 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.203 94.790 2,100,000 1,990,590 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.400 93.831 14,400,000 13,511,664 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.400 93.831 250,000,000 234,577,500 

27-Jun 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   16.287 97.052 1,100,000,000 1,067,572,000 

27-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 100.970 300,000,000 302,910,000 

27-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100 99.169 47,000,000 46,609,430 

27-Jun 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 98.893 8,000,000 7,911,440 

27-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.269 98.689 50,000,000,000 49,344,500,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.750 94.140 5,124,900,000 4,824,580,860 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.200 94.805 2,100,000 1,990,905 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 91.020 500,000,000 455,100,000 

27-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.502 96.501 12,529,200,000 12,090,803,292 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.501 103.932 375,000,000 389,745,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.550 93.112 2,000,000,000 1,862,240,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.547 93.127 2,000,000,000 1,862,540,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.453 93.576 2,000,000,000 1,871,520,000 

27-Jun 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.400 104.494 10,000,000,000 10,449,400,000 

27-Jun 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.053 104.812 10,000,000,000 10,481,200,000 

27-Jun 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.450 104.448 6,000,000,000 6,266,880,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 93.351 3,600,000,000 3,360,636,000 

27-Jun 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.450 104.448 5,000,000,000 5,222,400,000 

27-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.297 99.500 1,000,000 995,000 

27-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.800 101.981 320,000,000 326,339,200 

27-Jun 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.050 104.814 10,000,000,000 10,481,400,000 

27-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.900 99.743 47,000,000 46,879,210 

27-Jun 15.000% 20-May-2032   17.200 92.446 90,000,000 83,201,400 
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27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.450 93.590 2,000,000,000 1,871,800,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.978 101.207 250,000,000 253,017,500 

27-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.500 96.509 4,229,200,000 4,081,558,628 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.009 95.756 375,000,000 359,085,000 

27-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.000 98.674 253,400,000 250,039,916 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.550 93.112 1,500,000,000 1,396,680,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.480 93.446 3,100,000,000 2,896,826,000 

27-Jun 16.625% 27-Aug-2026   15.500 106.574 17,000,000,000 18,117,580,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.649 97.593 1,500,000,000 1,463,895,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.479 98.485 3,100,000,000 3,053,035,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 95.799 2,100,000 2,011,779 

27-Jun 16.000% 14-May-2037   15.508 103.874 10,000,000 10,387,400 

27-Jun 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.228 101.999 30,000,000,000 30,599,700,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.451 98.634 4,400,000,000 4,339,896,000 

27-Jun 17.750% 08-May-2042   18.500 97.511 20,000,000 19,502,200 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.200 90.120 50,000,000 45,060,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 20-May-2032   15.358 99.664 200,000,000 199,328,000 

27-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.100 102.078 20,000,000 20,415,600 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.844 96.589 102,000,000 98,520,780 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.509 93.308 375,000,000 349,905,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.011 95.746 375,000,000 359,047,500 

27-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.500 98.521 20,000,000 19,704,200 

27-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.780 97.197 10,000,000 9,719,700 

27-Jun 15.000% 20-May-2032   15.358 99.664 10,700,000 10,664,048 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.844 96.589 9,000,000 8,693,010 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.240 89.942 10,000,000 8,994,200 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.844 96.589 200,000,000 193,178,000 

27-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.500 96.509 200,000 193,018 

27-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.110 99.141 3,792,500,000 3,759,922,425 
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27-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.100 102.078 300,000,000 306,234,000 

27-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.105 102.063 60,000,000 61,237,800 

27-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.417 103.967 260,000,000 270,314,200 

27-Jun 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   17.717 91.532 54,600,000 49,976,472 

27-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.009 100.925 4,000,000,000 4,037,000,000 

27-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.250 93.401 28,300,000 26,432,483 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.200 99.983 50,000,000 49,991,500 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.220 99.875 100,100,000 99,974,875 

27-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100 99.169 3,792,500,000 3,760,984,325 

27-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.500 96.509 1,300,000,000 1,254,617,000 

27-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.500 96.509 7,000,000,000 6,755,630,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.450 93.590 3,200,000,000 2,994,880,000 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.450 93.590 1,200,000,000 1,123,080,000 

27-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.900 101.473 100,000,000 101,473,000 

27-Jun 16.625% 27-Aug-2026   15.800 106.261 39,000,000 41,441,790 

27-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.762 97.306 84,000,000 81,737,040 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 95.799 104,400,000 100,014,156 

27-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.000 99.455 100,600,000 100,051,730 

27-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 100.970 40,000,000 40,388,000 

27-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.200 99.977 60,000,000 59,986,200 

27-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.500 98.374 203,000,000 199,699,220 

27-Jun 16.625% 27-Aug-2026   16.500 105.535 23,700,000 25,011,795 

        TOTALS 412,182,800,000   

 


